
Ramadan Day Feb/March
Fajr Azan / 

Suhoor

Fajr 

Iqamah
Asr

Maghrib Azan / 

Iftar

Maghrib 

Iqamah

Isha 

Iqamah

1 Wed 18-Feb 5:53 AM 6:15 AM 4:30 PM 5:54 PM 6:04 PM 7:30 PM

2 Thu 19-Feb 5:51 AM 6:15 AM 4:30 PM 5:55 PM 6:05 PM 7:30 PM

3 Fri 20-Feb 5:50 AM 6:15 AM 4:30 PM 5:56 PM 6:06 PM 7:30 PM

4 Sat 21-Feb 5:48 AM 6:15 AM 4:30 PM 5:58 PM 6:08 PM 7:30 PM

5 Sun 22-Feb 5:47 AM 6:15 AM 4:30 PM 5:59 PM 6:09 PM 7:30 PM

6 Mon 23-Feb 5:45 AM 6:15 AM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:10 PM 7:30 PM

7 Tue 24-Feb 5:44 AM 6:15 AM 4:30 PM 6:01 PM 6:11 PM 7:30 PM

8 Wed 25-Feb 5:42 AM 6:15 AM 4:30 PM 6:03 PM 6:13 PM 7:30 PM

9 Thu 26-Feb 5:41 AM 6:15 AM 4:30 PM 6:04 PM 6:14 PM 7:30 PM

10 Fri 27-Feb 5:39 AM 6:00 AM 4:45 PM 6:05 PM 6:15 PM 7:45 PM

11 Sat 28-Feb 5:37 AM 6:00 AM 4:45 PM 6:07 PM 6:17 PM 7:45 PM

12 Sun 01-Mar 5:36 AM 6:00 AM 4:45 PM 6:08 PM 6:18 PM 7:45 PM

13 Mon 02-Mar 5:34 AM 6:00 AM 4:45 PM 6:09 PM 6:19 PM 7:45 PM

14 Tue 03-Mar 5:33 AM 6:00 AM 4:45 PM 6:11 PM 6:21 PM 7:45 PM

15 Wed 04-Mar 5:31 AM 6:00 AM 4:45 PM 6:12 PM 6:22 PM 7:45 PM

16 Thu 05-Mar 5:29 AM 6:00 AM 4:45 PM 6:13 PM 6:23 PM 7:45 PM

17 Fri 06-Mar 5:27 AM 6:00 AM 4:45 PM 6:14 PM 6:24 PM 7:45 PM

18 Sat 07-Mar 5:26 AM 6:00 AM 4:45 PM 6:16 PM 6:26 PM 7:45 PM

19 Sun 08-Mar 6:26 AM 6:45 AM 5:45 PM 7:16 PM 7:26 PM 8:45 PM

20 Mon 09-Mar 6:24 AM 6:45 AM 5:45 PM 7:17 PM 7:27 PM 8:45 PM

21 Tue 10-Mar 6:22 AM 6:45 AM 5:45 PM 7:18 PM 7:28 PM 8:45 PM

22 Wed 11-Mar 6:20 AM 6:45 AM 5:45 PM 7:19 PM 7:29 PM 8:45 PM

23 Thu 12-Mar 6:19 AM 6:45 AM 5:45 PM 7:21 PM 7:31 PM 8:45 PM

24 Fri 13-Mar 6:17 AM 6:30 AM 5:45 PM 7:22 PM 7:32 PM 9:00 PM

25 Sat 14-Mar 6:15 AM 6:30 AM 5:45 PM 7:23 PM 7:33 PM 9:00 PM

26 Sun 15-Mar 6:13 AM 6:30 AM 5:45 PM 7:24 PM 7:34 PM 9:00 PM

27 Mon 16-Mar 6:11 AM 6:30 AM 5:45 PM 7:25 PM 7:35 PM 9:00 PM

28 Tue 17-Mar 6:09 AM 6:30 AM 5:45 PM 7:27 PM 7:37 PM 9:00 PM

29 Wed 18-Mar 6:08 AM 6:30 AM 5:45 PM 7:28 PM 7:38 PM 9:00 PM

30 Thu 19-Mar 6:06 AM 6:30 AM 5:45 PM 7:29 PM 7:39 PM 9:00 PM

MASJID RAHMATUL-LIL-ALAMEEN
205 North Service Rd. Mississauga, Ontario L5A 1A4 Canada,

www.rahmatmasjid.com, Month: 9/1447 A.H, 2-3/2026.

Ramadan 1447/2026 Schedule

“ Ramadan is the month in which was sent down the Qur'an, as a guide to mankind, also clear (Signs) for guidance and 

judgment (Between right and wrong). So every one of you who is present during that month should spend it in fasting, but if 

any one is ill, or on a journey, the prescribed period (Should be made up) by days later. Allah intends every facility for you, 

He does not want to put to difficulties. (He wants you) to complete the prescribed period, and to glorify Him in that He has 

guided you, and perchance ye shall be grateful.” Al-Qur'an (2:185)

* Zuhr Iqamah will remain same at "1:40", Ramadan & Eid Dates - subject to Moon Sighting

* From March 8, Jumaa#1 Khutba at 1:30 & Iqamah-2:00, Jumaa#2 Khutba at 2:30 & Iqamah-3:00  


